Lawinenhundepriifung HSV Saanenland, 18./19. Februar 2012

Richte Kl6tzli Rudolf & Leuenberger Heinz

Sa. 18.02.2012

Lawinenhund 2
Rang Punkte Quali.
1 274 SG
2 209 M

Lawinenhund 3
Rang Punkte Quali.
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281 SG
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266 G
254 G
250 G
221 B
216 B
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So. 19.02.2012

Lawinenhund 1
Rang Punkte Quali.
275 SG
269 G
260 G
219 B
208 M
177 M
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Lawinenhund 3
Rang Punkte Quali.
288 V
283 SG
279 SG
278 SG
276 SG
271 SG
241 G
223 B
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Name Hundefiihrer
Buchs Marie Eve
Ganter Max

Name Hundefiihrer
Bilihler Andre
Bersier Auréllie
Ommerli Susanne
Eschler Kurt
Walser Franziska
Fracheboud Lilo
Luthi Claudia
Ammann Nelly
Furrer Werner
Oertig Renate
Richner Kurt
Kaufmann Daniel
Bula Heinz
Niederhauser  Hans

Name Hundefiihrer
Taddei Libero
Riedi Christoph
Bauen Renzo
Strahm Ursula
Hofer Paul
Imhof Werner

Name Hundefiihrer

von Allmen Walter
Peter Silvia
Hindenlang Karin
Kneublihl Fritz
Morelisse Karin
Kneublihl Barbara
Rothlisberger  Bianca
Bigler Ursula

Prifungsleiter:

Rasse
Labrador
Aust. Sheperd

Rasse
Labrador
Border
Riesens.
Border
Lab.

Lab.

B.Sch. Mali
Lab.

B.Sch. Mali
Lab.
Golden Retr.
N.S.Duck T.
Malim.HS
Lab.

Rasse

B.Sch. Mali
Berger d.P.
Berger d.P.
Border mix

D. Schafer

B. Schafer Gron.

Rasse

D. Schafer

Lab.

Flat C.R.

B. Schafer Gron.
Golden Ret.

B. Schafer Gron.
B. Sch. Lab.

B. Schafer Terv.

David Trachsel

Sektion
HS Allschwil
Redog Ostschw.

Sektion
Ret.club CH

HS Saanenl.

HS Effretikon
HS Saanenland
HS Toggenburg
Ret.club CH

SC OG Biel
Ret.club CH

SKG Zircher Oberl.

HS Toggenburg
HS Toggenburg
KV Baden
Saanenl.
Ret.club CH

Sektion

SC OG Aarau
KV Sensetal
Club B.d.P.
Wallis

OG Biel

KV Affoltern a.A.

Sektion

KV Interlaken
T6ss Thur Rhein
Ret.Club CH
SKG Thun
Innersch.

SKG Thun

KV Langenthal
KV Thun
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